Product Brief
600 V CoolMOS™ CFD7 SJ MOSFET
Infineon’s answer to resonant high power topologies
The 600 V CoolMOS™ CFD7 is Infineon’s latest high voltage superjunction MOSFET tech-
nology with integrated fast body diode, completing the CoolMOS™ 7 series.  It is the ideal
choice for resonant topologies in high power SMPS applications, such as server, telecom
and EV charging stations.
The new CoolMOS™ CFD7 is the successor to the CoolMOS™ CFD2  family. CoolMOS™ CFD7

Competitor A
Competitor B
Competitor C
Competitor D
E�iciency comparison of CFD7 vs. CFD2 and competition in 2 kW ZVS E�iciency comparison of CFD7 vs. CFD2 and competition in 3 kW LLC
Δ 1.45% Δ 0.17%
Δ 0.22%
Δ 0.79%
RDS(on) max.
[mΩ]
TO-263
D²PAK
TO-252
DPAK
ThinPAK 8x8 TO-220 TO-220 FullPAK TO-247
360 IPB60R360CFD7 IPD60R360CFD7 IPP60R360CFD7 IPA60R360CFD7
280 IPB60R280CFD7 IPD60R280CFD7 IPP60R280CFD7 IPA60R280CFD7
210/225 IPB60R210CFD7 IPD60R210CFD7 IPL60R225CFD7 IPP60R210CFD7 IPA60R210CFD7
170/185 IPB60R170CFD7 IPD60R170CFD7 IPL60R185CFD7 IPP60R170CFD7 IPA60R170CFD7 IPW60R170CFD7
145/160 IPB60R145CFD7 IPD60R145CFD7 IPL60R160CFD7 IPP60R145CFD7 IPA60R145CFD7 IPW60R145CFD7
125/140 IPB60R125CFD7 IPL60R140CFD7 IPP60R125CFD7 IPA60R125CFD7 IPW60R125CFD7
105/115 IPB60R105CFD7 IPL60R115CFD7 IPP60R105CFD7 IPW60R105CFD7
90/95 IPB60R090CFD7 IPL60R095CFD7 IPP60R090CFD7 IPW60R090CFD7
70/75 IPB60R070CFD7 IPL60R075CFD7 IPP60R070CFD7 IPW60R070CFD7
55/60 IPB60R055CFD7 IPL60R060CFD7 IPW60R055CFD7
40 IPB60R040CFD7 IPW60R040CFD7
31 IPW60R031CFD7
24 IPW60R024CFD7
18 IPW60R018CFD7